
6



6
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M

1989 Conc. Repair

M

1990 SF Spot Overlay Spec. 2341

C

1990 2782-244 Mill & Bit. Overlay 25' 2"

1"

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2361

On S.B. Rdwy. only

M4326

C

C

1992

1993

2782-246

2782-245

Mill & Bit. Overlay

Mill & Bit. Overlay

Metro

24-36' 2"

1"

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2361

24-48' 4" Spec. 2361

6

1• MI.

Ref. Pt.  004+00.282 - 016+00.859

1.408 Mi

4.300 Mi

1.275 Mi

0.954 Mi

1.626 Mi



M

2004 2782-285

Crack Sealing

Seal Coat 38'38' UTBWC
4.939 Mi.

C

2008

Concrete  Rehab.

Milling

Bit. Overlay

var.

var.

var.

3" Spec. 2360

1.263 Mi.

2782-311

2782-291

0.279 Mi.C

2008 2782-288

Grading

Surfacing Conc. & Bit.var. var.

2782

35W

Hennepin

Metro

S. end of Minnesota River Bridge - Jct. ITH 94

1• MI.

Ref. Pt.  004+00.282 - 016+00.859

C

1994

1994

C

2782-250

2782-256 Traff. Signs & Devic. 

Grading 

Bit. Surfacing 

Agg. Base

Var.

Var. 4"

11"

Class 5

Spec. 2341, 2361

2782-255

C

1995 Bit. Milling 

Bit. Overlay 

11
/2"

3"24'

24'

Spec. 2361

C

1995 Bit. Milling 

Bit. Overlay 

3"

3"

36'

36' Spec. 2361

0.33 Mi.
2782-257

5       6

C

1999 2782-268

Grading

Milling

Bit. Overlay

26'

24' 3"

24' 3" Spec. 2360

Concrete CD 15' ,13.5"

C

2001 2782-273 Mill & Bit. Overlay 48' 3" Spec. 2350
1.259 Mi.

2782-2872009

Milling

Bit. Overlay

3"

3" Spec. 2360

Agg  Shldr var Class 2var

48'

48'

C

2008 2782-305

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

var.

var. var.

Spec. 2331Class 2Agg  Shldr

Class 5 Spec 2360

C

C

2009

Grading

Milling

Bit. Overlay

2782-306

var. var.

var.var.

C

20102010 2782-2812782-281

Grading

SurfacingSurfacing

BridgesBridges

var.var. var.var.Cross town Cross town ProjectProject

1981-117

2013

C 2782-321

1901-162

1982-161

Br. Rehab, Br. 9041,9039,9213

App. panels

Guardrail

var.var.

HOV lanes 3.373 Mi. net

0.995 Mi.

4.378 Mi.

4.678 Mi.

7.68 Mi. net

1.263 Mi.

1.241 Mi.

5.718 Mi.

0.729 Mi.

2.32 Mi.
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Ref. Pt.  004+00.282 - 016+00.859

2782

35W

Hennepin

Metro

6 6

8825-432

S. end of Minnesota River Bridge - Jct. ISTH 94

1• MI.

Var. 5"

M

C

C

2017

B
r
.2

7
W

4
0

3" Spec. 2360var.

NB

SB
0.056 Mi.

C

2018

Pavmt Recon.

aux. lanes

tied to SP 1981-124Br.27W39 replaces Br.5983

Bit. Paving

Design-BuildGrading

Approach work

Grading Replace ----- Old Br.9039 w/New Br.27W40

Shldrs Bit.

6"   agg. base C6

Approach work

Spec. 2360

Br. 9053 Rehab. redeck

Bit. Surfacing (Ramps)

Grading

Longitudinal Joint Seal2012

2014 2782-320

2782-345

2782-346

0.248 Mi.

3.682 Mi.

var. var.
0.978 Mi.
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r
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7
W

3
8
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STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT LOG RECORD

PREPARED BY

BUREAU OF POLICY & PLANNING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

FORM RL-7 OFSHEET

CONTROL SECTION

TRUNK HIGHWAY

COUNTY

DISTRICT

LIMITS:

YEAR

BUILT

PROJECT No

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

TYPE

W
ID

T
H

T
H
IC

K

N
E
S

S

REMARKSREMARKS

REMARKS:

14

13

1212

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.
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